
Egeres-Völgyi terepfutás
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

Férfi Abszolút
1 F36 KARLOWITS-JUHÁSZ

Tamás
00:54:01 00:00:00

2 F37 SZAJKÓ Csaba 00:54:53 00:00:51

3 F28 KRISTÓF Zsolt 00:56:36 00:02:35

4 F3 NAGY  Róbert 00:59:36 00:05:34

5 F29 MOLNÁR Zoltán 01:02:08 00:08:06

6 F24 VARGA Zoltán 01:04:11 00:10:09

7 F7 FELDHOFFER András 01:05:46 00:11:44

8 F38 KARÁCSONY Gábor 01:06:33 00:12:32

9 F10 SZEPESI Zoltán Egri Triatlon Klub 01:07:29 00:13:28

10 F23 PELBÁRT Zoltán Egri Triatlon Klub 01:08:08 00:14:06

11 F27 LEHOTAI Attila 01:08:50 00:14:49

12 F25 GÁL László 01:10:44 00:16:43

13 F1 SZABÓ Krisztián Csaba 01:12:51 00:18:50

14 F2 SÁPI Ferenc 01:13:43 00:19:42

15 F31 DR. KOVÁCS Levente 01:14:19 00:20:18

16 F19 IMRE Péter 01:21:58 00:27:57

17 F30 MEZŐ János 01:23:25 00:29:24

18 F39 FELDHOFFER Lipót 01:24:38 00:30:36

19 F11 SOLTÉSZ Bálint 01:26:48 00:32:46

20 F12 KURUCZ Gergely 01:51:08 00:57:07

Tempo Sport Kft  1/ 10



Egeres-Völgyi terepfutás
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

Ifjúsági fiú
1 F38 KARÁCSONY Gábor 01:06:33 00:00:00
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Egeres-Völgyi terepfutás
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

Felnőtt Férfi
1 F37 SZAJKÓ Csaba 00:54:53 00:00:00

2 F1 SZABÓ Krisztián Csaba 01:12:51 00:17:58
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Egeres-Völgyi terepfutás
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

Szenior 1 Férfi
1 F36 KARLOWITS-JUHÁSZ

Tamás
00:54:01 00:00:00

2 F28 KRISTÓF Zsolt 00:56:36 00:02:35

3 F29 MOLNÁR Zoltán 01:02:08 00:08:06

4 F2 SÁPI Ferenc 01:13:43 00:19:42

5 F11 SOLTÉSZ Bálint 01:26:48 00:32:46

6 F12 KURUCZ Gergely 01:51:08 00:57:07

Tempo Sport Kft  4/ 10



Egeres-Völgyi terepfutás
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

Szenior 2 Férfi
1 F3 NAGY  Róbert 00:59:36 00:00:00

2 F24 VARGA Zoltán 01:04:11 00:04:35

3 F7 FELDHOFFER András 01:05:46 00:06:09

4 F10 SZEPESI Zoltán Egri Triatlon Klub 01:07:29 00:07:53

5 F27 LEHOTAI Attila 01:08:50 00:09:14

6 F25 GÁL László 01:10:44 00:11:08

7 F31 DR. KOVÁCS Levente 01:14:19 00:14:43

8 F19 IMRE Péter 01:21:58 00:22:22
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Egeres-Völgyi terepfutás
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

Szenior 3 Férfi
1 F23 PELBÁRT Zoltán Egri Triatlon Klub 01:08:08 00:00:00

2 F30 MEZŐ János 01:23:25 00:15:17

3 F39 FELDHOFFER Lipót 01:24:38 00:16:29
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Egeres-Völgyi terepfutás
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

Női Abszolút
1 F33 SCHERK Tímea 01:05:17 00:00:00

2 F20 VASS Vera 01:06:02 00:00:44

3 F22 HERVAI Cecília Egri Triatlon Klub 01:11:41 00:06:23

4 F34 RÉVÉSZ Katalin 01:12:43 00:07:25

5 F4 VARGA Szilvia 01:14:42 00:09:24

6 F9 TAR Kata Hunters Bog Trotters 01:15:04 00:09:46

7 F13 WHITE Abby 01:17:45 00:12:28

8 F14 CHAMBERS Kristy Hunters Bog Trotters 01:18:14 00:12:56

9 F16 CRAIG Carrie Hunters Bog Trotters 01:20:25 00:15:08

10 F18 VÁGVÖLGYI Ildikó 01:22:06 00:16:49

11 F32 KOVÁCS  Edina 01:27:14 00:21:56

12 F35 SZIROCZÁK Ágnes 01:27:40 00:22:22

13 F17 HUGILL Lizzie Hunters Bog Trotters 01:32:35 00:27:17

14 F15 HEATHCOTE Rachel Hunters Bog Trotters 01:33:15 00:27:57

15 F21 VAS Renáta 01:51:08 00:45:50
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Egeres-Völgyi terepfutás
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

Felnőtt Nő
1 F20 VASS Vera 01:06:02 00:00:00

2 F22 HERVAI Cecília Egri Triatlon Klub 01:11:41 00:05:39

3 F17 HUGILL Lizzie Hunters Bog Trotters 01:32:35 00:26:33

4 F15 HEATHCOTE Rachel Hunters Bog Trotters 01:33:15 00:27:12

5 F21 VAS Renáta 01:51:08 00:45:05

Tempo Sport Kft  8/ 10



Egeres-Völgyi terepfutás
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

Szenior 1 Nő
1 F33 SCHERK Tímea 01:05:17 00:00:00

2 F34 RÉVÉSZ Katalin 01:12:43 00:07:25

3 F4 VARGA Szilvia 01:14:42 00:09:24

4 F9 TAR Kata Hunters Bog Trotters 01:15:04 00:09:46

5 F13 WHITE Abby 01:17:45 00:12:28

6 F14 CHAMBERS Kristy Hunters Bog Trotters 01:18:14 00:12:56

7 F16 CRAIG Carrie Hunters Bog Trotters 01:20:25 00:15:08

8 F32 KOVÁCS  Edina 01:27:14 00:21:56

9 F35 SZIROCZÁK Ágnes 01:27:40 00:22:22
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Egeres-Völgyi terepfutás
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

Szenior 2 Nő
1 F18 VÁGVÖLGYI Ildikó 01:22:06 00:00:00
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